
 

 

2018 COMMUNITY LEAGUE 

MASTERS 2 CLUB CONTACTS 

CLUB NAME CONTACTS PHONE EMAIL 
COLEDALE WAVES 

(Pink  shirts, Black shorts/socks) 
Christophe Hascoet 0411064774 hascoet@ausbeverage.com.au 

David Jirsa 0409251894 davidjj13x@yahoo.com 

DAPTO PHOENIX BLUE 
(Orange/Blue shirts, Blue shorts/socks) 

John North 0413868006 janorth1@bigpond.com 

Paul Treble 0406450108 trebsandbratz@hotmail.com 

FIGTREE FIRE 
(Red/White shirts, Navy shorts/socks) 

Mike Dodd 0407297897 dmikedodd@hotmail.com 

Matt Jones 0414962627 mjones75@gmail.com 

JAMBEROO BULLS 
(Green shirts, Green shorts, Green socks) 

Ryan Angwin 0409426464 angwinryan@hotmail.com 

Danny Gades 0402269457 djgades@outlook.com 

KEMBLAWARRA CROCS 
(Red/Black shirts, Black shorts, White 

socks) 

Tony Jardim 0418837222 tonyjardim2009@gmail.com 

Frank Meta 0415210454 metafamily@optusnet.com.au 

NORTHERN FC 
(Yellow / Grey shirts, Black shorts/ socks) 

Robert Belsito 0418220165 robertbelsito@hotmail.com 

Mario Trikkis 0411529509 fixit@tpmaintenance.biz 

PORT KEMBLA PUMA 

MASTERS 
(Black/White shirts, Black shorts/ socks) 

Anthony Timillero 0481253564 aptimillero@gmail.com 

Alex Viselli 0418658674 agviselli@optusnet.com.au 

SHELLHARBOUR FC MAKOS 
(Navy/White shirts, Navy shorts/ socks) 

Novi Angeloski 0419550077 novi.angeloski@gmail.com 

Terry Evans 0439345329 evan1ter@police.nsw.gov.au 

 


